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Backup History Tracking

Cloud Storage Integration

Comprehensive Dashboard

Manual and Automatic Backup

Customizable Backup
Settings

Flexible Backup Scheduling

Encrypted Data Transmission

Version Control for Database
Backups

www.ConiaSoft.com // www.ConiaCloud.com 01



Scalability 

Memory Management

Role-Based Access Control

Multi-Platform Compatibility

Audit Logs

Effortless Sharing

Disaster Recovery Planning
and Support 

Compliance with Industry
Standards
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Trash and Restore

Incremental Backup Support

Email Notifications

Restoration Capabilities
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Packets Product Description Duration Price

Price List ConiaSoft SQL Backup Windows Based

Prices do not include VAT.
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to
balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above the determined prices.

(Windows Based) 

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB

1 Yearly

1

Yearly

1

Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

53 $

95 $

170 $

307 $

690 $

1242 $

Basic

S

M

L

XL

XXL 
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Packets Product Description Duration Price

Price List ConiaSoft SQL Backup Windows Based

Prices do not include VAT.
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to
balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above the determined prices.

(Windows Based) 

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB

1 Yearly

1

Yearly

1

Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1700

3100

5600

10100

22800

41000

Basic

S

M

L

XL

XXL 
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Packets Product Description Duration Price
(Windows Based) 

Price List ConiaSoft SQL Backup Windows Based

Prices do not include VAT.
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to
balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above the determined prices.

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

5 $

9 $

16 $

28 $

63 $

114 $

Basic

S

M

L

XL

XXL 
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Packets Product Description Duration Price

Price List ConiaSoft SQL Backup Windows Based

Prices do not include VAT.
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to
balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above the determined prices.

(Windows Based) 

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

200

300

500

900

2100

3800

Basic

S

M

L

XL

XXL 
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Packets Product Description Duration Price
(Cloud Based)

Price List ConiaSoft SQL Backup Cloud Based

Prices do not include VAT.
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to
balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above the determined prices.

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1900

3400

5100

11100

24900

44900

Basic

S

M

L

XL

XXL 
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Packets Product Description Duration Price
(Cloud Based)

Price List ConiaSoft SQL Backup Cloud Based

Prices do not include VAT.
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to
balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above the determined prices.

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

1 Yearly

58 $

104 $

186 $

336 $

768 $

1360 $

Basic

S

M

L

XL

XXL 
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Packets Product Description Duration Price
(Cloud Based)

Price List ConiaSoft SQL Backup Cloud Based

Prices do not include VAT.
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to
balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above the determined prices.

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

200

300

600

1100

2400

4300

Basic

S

M

L

XL

XXL 
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Packets Product Description Duration Price
(Cloud Based)

Price List ConiaSoft SQL Backup Cloud Based

Prices do not include VAT.
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to
balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above the determined prices.

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB

ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

1 Monthly

6 $

10 $

18 $

32 $

72 $

130 $

Basic

S

M

L

XL

XXL 
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WE THANK YOU

CONTACT US

Email 
support@ConiaSoft.com 

Office: Üniversite Mahallesi Ipekyolu Caddesi
Teknoloji Geliştirme Bölgesi A.T.A Teknokent
A.S., A Blok No: 22/z06 1ç Kopi No: 221
25240 Yakutiye – Erzurum, Türkiye
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