

Features and Price Lists of ConiaSoft SQL Backup

www.ConiaSoft.com \\ @ConiaSoftTech www.ConiaCloud.com \\ @ConiaCloud



























Manual and Automatic Backup



Flexible Backup Scheduling



Comprehensive Dashboard



Customizable Backup Settings



Backup History Tracking



Encrypted Data Transmission



Cloud Storage Integration



Version Control for Database Backups







Scalability



Effortless Sharing



Role-Based Access Control



Disaster Recovery Planning and Support



Multi-Platform Compatibility



Compliance with Industry Standards



Memory Management



Audit Logs







Trash and Restore



Email Notifications



Incremental Backup Support



Restoration Capabilities



www.ConiaSoft.com www.ConiaCloud.com





Packets	Product Description	Duration	Price (Windows Based)
Basic	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB	1 Yearly	53 \$
S	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB	1	95 \$
М	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB	Yearly	170 \$
L	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB	1 Yearly	307 \$
XL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB	Yearly	690 \$
XXL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB	1 Yearly	1242 \$

Prices do not include VAT.

The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.





Packets	Product Description	Duration	Price (Windows Based)
Basic	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB	1 Yearly	1700₺
S	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB	1	3100₺
М	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB	Yearly	5600 ₺
L	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB	1 Yearly	10100 ₺
XL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB	Yearly	22800₺
XXL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB	1 Yearly	41000 ₺

Prices do not include VAT.

The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.





Packets	Product Description	Duration	Price (Windows Based)
Basic	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB	1 Monthly	5\$
S	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB	1 Monthly	9\$
М	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB	1 Monthly	16 \$
L	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB	1 Monthly	28 \$
XL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB	1 Monthly	63 \$
XXL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB	1 Monthly	114 \$

Prices do not include VAT.

The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.





	CAL DACKO		
Packets	Product Description	Duration	Price (Windows Based)
Basic	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB	1 Monthly	200₺
S	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB	1 Monthly	300₺
М	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB	1 Monthly	500₺
L	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB	1 Monthly	900₺
XL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB	1 Monthly	2100 ₺
XXL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB	1 Monthly	3800₺

Prices do not include VAT.

The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.





Packets	Product Description	Duration	Price (Cloud Based)
Basic	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB	1 Yearly	1900₺
S	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB	1 Yearly	3400₺
М	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB	1 Yearly	5100 ៩
L	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB	1 Yearly	11100 ₺
XL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB	1 Yearly	24900₺
XXL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB	1 Yearly	44900 ₺

Prices do not include VAT.

The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.





Packets	Product Description	Duration	Price (Cloud Based)
Basic	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB	1 Yearly	58 \$
S	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB	1 Yearly	104 \$
М	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB	1 Yearly	186 \$
L	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB	1 Yearly	336 \$
XL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB	1 Yearly	768 \$
XXL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB	1 Yearly	1360 \$

Prices do not include VAT.
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.





Packets	Product Description	Duration	Price (Cloud Based)
Basic	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB	1 Monthly	200 ₺
S	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB	1 Monthly	300₺
М	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB	1 Monthly	600 ₺
L	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB	1 Monthly	1100₺
XL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB	1 Monthly	2400 원
XXL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB	1 Monthly	4300 ₺

Prices do not include VAT.

The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.





Packets	Product Description	Duration	Price (Cloud Based)
Basic	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 25 GB	1 Monthly	6\$
S	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 50 GB	1 Monthly	10 \$
М	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 100 GB	1 Monthly	18 \$
L	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 200 GB	1 Monthly	32 \$
XL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 500 GB	1 Monthly	72 \$
XXL	ConiaSoft Storage Space: 1.000 GB	1 Monthly	130 \$

Prices do not include VAT.
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.









WE THANK YOU

CONTACT US



Office: Üniversite Mahallesi Ipekyolu Caddesi Teknoloji Geliştirme Bölgesi A.T.A Teknokent A.S., A Blok No: 22/z06 1ç Kopi No: 221 25240 Yakutiye – Erzurum, Türkiye



Email support@ConiaSoft.com

